
Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LAGUNA 2ND DEO Request for Quotation (PR No. ) : 2024-03-017

Revised on: Date:

Standard Form/Title: Office/End-user: 

TIN:  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ITEM

NO.

1147 120 ltrs

1149 60 ltrs

1148 150 ltrs

1244 2 pcs

1820 2 pcs

1245 4 pcs

1821 2 pcs

1822 4 pcs

1247 2 pcs

1248 1 pcs

1249 1 pcs

1250 1 pcs

1823 3 pcs

1918 1 pcs

1242 2 pcs

1824 2 pcs

1825 1 pcs

1243 1 pcs

1826 1 pcs

1919 1 pcs

1240 2 pcs

1827 2 pcs

1828 1 pcs

1241 1 pcs

1830 2 pcs

1920 2 pcs

1831 2 sets

1832 2 sets

1833 1 sets

1834 1 sets

1835 2 sets

1921 2 sets

1836 2 sets

1837 2 sets

1838 1 sets

1839 1 sets

1840 1 sets

1922 1 sets

1845 1 sets

1846 1 sets

1847 1 sets

TEL. NO./FAX NO. :

     Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your 

quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  9:00 A.M. of April 8, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith.

      TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

COMPANY NAME :

DWIGHT JOHN B. ASTOM 

Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies and 

materials; one (1) year for Equipment; three (3) years IT Equipment from 

date of acceptance by the end-user.

UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY.

Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

Fuel Filter (Mitsubishi), MB220900

Fuel Filter (Isuzu), 8-98159-693-0 F-193

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

LAGUNA 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
Los Baños, Laguna, Region IV-A

The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is                                      

P 855,945.00

Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.

Indicate the brand for each items being offered.

PhilGEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor’s Permit/Tax 

Clearance/DTI/SEC shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.

BAC Chairperson

RFQ can be submitted in person or thru registered mails, facsimile or 

authorized email.

All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.

Maintenance Section

March 19, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Delivery period within Fifteen  (15 )  calendar days upon receipt of the 

approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) dministrative penalties pursuant 

to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall imposed for non-delivery 

without valid reason.

ADDRESS :

Oil Filter (Mitsubishi) ,MD069782

Oil Filter (Isuzu), 8-98140266-0

Oil Filter (Heavy Equipment), Isuzu (As per Sample)

Fuel Filter (Toyota) 52023300-75140

Fuel Filter (Nissan) 23390-0L070

Diesel Engine Oil 10w 30, synthetic

Diesel Engine Oil 5w 40, synthetic

Diesel Engine Oil 15w 40, synthetic

Oil Filter (Toyota) ,90915-YZZD2

Oil Filter (Nissan) , C-231

Fuel Filter (Heavy Equipment) , Isuzu (As per Sample)

Fuel Filter (Heavy Equipment) , Hino (As per Sample)

Air Filter (Toyota), 46017801-0C010

Air Filter (Nissan), 16546-4KV0A

Air Filter (Mitsubishi), SP603446

Air Filter (Isuzu), 8-98140266-0

Air Filter (Heavy Equipment) ,Isuzu (As per Sample)

Air Filter (Heavy Equipment) , Hino (As per Sample)

Cabin Filter (Toyota), 36587139-0D030(FCS9525)

Cabin Filter (Nissan), 27277-4JA0A

Cabin Filter (Mitsubishi), L200

Cabin Filter (Isuzu), 8-98139428-0

Cabin Filter (Heavy Equipment), Hino (As per Sample)

Cabin Filter (Heavy Equipment), Isuzu (As per Sample)

Brake Pads (Toyota), Hillux (2016)

Brake Pads (Nissan), Navara Calibre (2018)

Brake Pads (Mitsubishi), L200 

Brake Pads (Isuzu), Dmax (2019)

Brake Lining (Heavy equipment), Isuzu, Hino

Brake Lining (Heavy equipment), Hino (As per Sample)

Brake Shoes (Toyota), Hillux (2016)

Brake Shoes (Nissan ) , Navara Calibre (2018)

Brake Shoes (Mitsubishi), L200

Brake Shoes (Isuzu), Dmax (2019)

Brake Shoes (Heavy Equipment), Isuzu (As per Sample)

Brake Shoes (Heavy Equipment), Hino (As per Sample)

Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Toyota), Hillux (2016)

Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Nissan), Navara Calibre (2018)

Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Mitsubishi), L200
Page 1 of 2



Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LAGUNA 2ND DEO Request for Quotation (PR No. ) : 2024-03-017

Revised on: Date:

Standard Form/Title: Office/End-user: 

TIN:  TEL. NO./FAX NO. :

     Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your 

quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  9:00 A.M. of April 8, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith.

COMPANY NAME :

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

LAGUNA 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
Los Baños, Laguna, Region IV-A

Maintenance Section

March 19, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

ADDRESS :

1848 1 sets

1849 1 sets

1923 2 sets

1155 140 ltrs

1475 80 pcs

1850 120 pcs

1851 65 pcs

1366 54 pcs

1156 48 pcs

1852 30 pcs

1154 15 ltrs

1853 10 sets

1163 63 pcs

1164 14 sets

Total Amount

AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose:

Delivery Period: Warranty:

Price Validity:

Tel No & Telefax No. : (049) 557-2315

xxxxx nothing follows xxxxxx

Tel. No./ Cellphone No./ E-mail Address

Printed Name/ Signature/ Date

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/ We quote you on the item (s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty 

and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Furnishing and delivery of Supply and Materials for Preventive Maintenance (1st Semester C.Y 2024) of Basic Highway 

Maintenance Equipment at Maintenance Section, DPWH Laguna 2nd District Engineering Office.

Wiper Blade ( as per Sample)

Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Isuzu), Dmax (2019)
Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Heavy Equipment ), Hino (As per 

Sample)
Wheel Cylinder Rear LH RH (Heavy Equipment ), Isuzu (As 

per Sample)
Radiator Coolant

Contact Cleaner

Brake and Parts Cleaner

Assorted Fuse

Protectant Spray

Mechanic Fiber Cleaning Cloth

Carb and Choke Cleaner

Wiper Washer Fluid

Turbo Cleaner

Power Steering fluid

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph

Tel. No(s).: (049) 310 9466

Page 2 of 2


